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Enviro Care® Washroom 
Cleaner

Distributor Contact Info

For more information about  
RMC call 1.800.836.1633 or go  
to www.rochestermidland.com

For handling and precautionary information, reference the product 
label and safety data sheet.

Benefits
• Non Toxic (aquatic & human)
• Biodegradable*
• Not formulated with:
 - Petroleum Distillates
 - Glycol Ethers
   - Alkalies
   - NPE
 - Hydrochloric or Phosphoric Acid
• Non Corrosive

* As defined in 40CFR796.3200 EPA/TSCA

Dilution Ratios:
Normal Soil Loads: (1:16) 8 oz. per gallon/240ml per 3.8 litres of water)
Dilute with water from the cold tap.
Improper use or dilution may result in damage to the surfaces and
may increase health effects.

Directions for Use
For removing soil accumulations and reducing hard water deposits,
apply to any washable surface using a sprayer, cleaning cloth, swab
or brush. Allow time for the chemical action to begin dissolving the
soils. If needed, scrub, using a mild abrasive pad or brush. Exercise
caution when using abrasive pads on chrome, stainless steel,
formica or painted surfaces, as they may scratch these surfaces. For
routine cleaning it is generally not necessary to use a brush or other
abrasive tool. Simply clean, using a sponge or cloth, then polish
with a dry towel. Rinsing is typically not necessary. 
* Enviro Care Washroom Cleaner RTU does not need dilution.

Where to Use
For keeping basin, urinal and washroom surfaces clean and fresh in one easy step. Its mild food-grade 
acidic formula removes soap film, body oils, and make-up from any washable surface without damage. This 
one-step cleaner cuts through grime and requires no rinsing. Using a sprayer, hand bucket and sponge, or 
mechanical spray device, simply apply the solution to the surface and wipe clean. Chrome, stainless steel and 
other high gloss surfaces may be polished with a clean, dry cloth, if desired. Also excels at removing those 
difficult stains from ceramic tile floors and grouting.

Properties
Color Green

Fragrance Mild

Viscosity Water, thin

VOC’s (% by weight, EPA Method 24) 0%

pH (concentrated) 4

Readily Biodegradable Yes

Phosphate Free Yes

Available Package Sizes Package Code

275 gallon tote #12002030 

55 gallon drum      #12002057           

4x1 gallon case #12002027 

6x1 quart case #12002014 

144 - 1oz case #12002094 

12x1 quart case, RTU #11897815 

Skilcraft, 4x1 gallon case #11831522 

4x1/2 gallon (4x1.9 litre) case, EZ-Mix #12002099  

4x3.8 litre case #12002036 

6x946ml case, E-Mix #12002020 

Spray Bottle, 32 oz, 48/case #35064773  

All data statements and information presented herein are believed to be accurate and reliable but are not to be taken as a guarantee, express warranty or implied warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, or representation, express or implied, for which seller assumes legal responsibility, 
and they are offered solely for your consideration, investigation and verification. Statements or suggestions concerning possible use of this product are made without representation or warranty that any such use is free of patent infringement and are not recommendations to infringe on any patent. Printed 
in USA. Copyright © 2016 Rochester Midland Corporation. Form # 120020 (7/23/16)


	Package Code: 
	12002030: 
	12002057: 
	12002027: 
	12002014: 
	12002094: 
	11897815: 
	11831522: 
	12002099: 
	12002036: 
	12002020: 
	35064773: 
	Text2: Eastern Janitorial Sales and Rentals

25 Raddall Ave, Unit 1

Dartmouth

902-468-3187


