



Enviro Care® Washroom Cleaner

Restroom Cleaner













Enviro Care® Washroom Cleaner

Where to Use

For keeping basin, urinal and washroom surfaces clean and fresh in one easy step. Its mild food-grade acidic formula removes soap film, body oils, and make-up from any washable surface without damage. This one-step cleaner cuts through grime and requires no rinsing. Using a sprayer, hand bucket and sponge, or mechanical spray device, simply apply the solution to the surface and wipe clean. Chrome, stainless steel and other high gloss surfaces may be polished with a clean, dry cloth, if desired. Also excels at removing those difficult stains from ceramic tile floors and grouting.

Benefits

- Non Toxic (aquatic & human)
- Biodegradable*
- Not formulated with:
 - Petroleum Distillates
 - Glycol Ethers
 - Alkalies
 - NPE
- Hydrochloric or Phosphoric Acid
- Non Corrosive

Properties	
Color	Green
Fragrance	Mild
Viscosity	Water, thin
VOC's (% by weight, EPA Method 24)	0%
pH (concentrated)	4
Readily Biodegradable	Yes
Phosphate Free	Yes

Dilution Ratios:

Normal Soil Loads: (1:16) 8 oz. per gallon/240ml per 3.8 litres of water) Dilute with water from the cold tap.

Improper use or dilution may result in damage to the surfaces and may increase health effects.

Directions for Use

For removing soil accumulations and reducing hard water deposits, apply to any washable surface using a sprayer, cleaning cloth, swab or brush. Allow time for the chemical action to begin dissolving the soils. If needed, scrub, using a mild abrasive pad or brush. Exercise caution when using abrasive pads on chrome, stainless steel, formica or painted surfaces, as they may scratch these surfaces. For routine cleaning it is generally not necessary to use a brush or other abrasive tool. Simply clean, using a sponge or cloth, then polish with a dry towel. Rinsing is typically not necessary.

* Enviro Care Washroom Cleaner RTU does not need dilution.

Available Package Sizes	Package Code
275 gallon tote	#12002030
55 gallon drum	#12002057
4x1 gallon case	#12002027 ===
6x1 quart case	#12002014 ===
144 - 1oz case	#12002094
12x1 quart case, RTU	#11897815
Skilcraft, 4x1 gallon case	#11831522
4x1/2 gallon (4x1.9 litre) case, EZ-Mix	#12002099
4x3.8 litre case	#12002036 🙌
6x946ml case, E-Mix	#12002020 🙌
Spray Bottle, 32 oz, 48/case	#35064773

Distributor Contact Info

For handling and precautionary information, reference the product label and safety data sheet.

For more information about RMC call 1.800.836.1633 or go to www.rochestermidland.com

^{*} As defined in 40CFR796.3200 EPA/TSCA